TRIATHLAGO OSIGLIA 09/08/2009

1 BONI LORENZO
2 CIVERA FABIO
3 MARCHISIO EDOARDO
4 BULGARELLI ALFIO
5 ZIRKZEE PAUL
6 TONSA LORENZO
7 CEREA FEDERICO
8 GANDOLFO CARLO
9 FOLLI GIACOMO
10 MONETTI FABRIZIO
11 LICCARDO LUCA
12 BIANCHERI MATTEO
13 MARCHISIO MATTEO
14 PATANE' VALERIO
15 DE MARCO MARCO
16 AMBROSINI LUCA
17 CISCATO DANILO
18 COBETTO LUCA
19 FACCHINELLO MARCO
20 COLUCCI FILIPPO
21 MARMENTINI MATTEO
22 MOSCONE MASSIMO
23 ANGELINI FEDERICO
24 BERANGER ALESSANDRO
25 DIANA STEFANO
26 TAGLIABUE DAVIDE
27 ORLA ALESSIA
28 DE FRANCO ANDREA
29 ROVERA GIAN LUCA
30 PINELLI SIMONE
31 MAGINZALI MARCO
32 FONDRIESCHI LUCIANO
33 BELTRAMI ROBERTO
34 TESTA MATTEO
35 ASSISI FABIO
36 ANATRIELLO GIUSEPPE
37 NACLERIO MATTIA
38 PARATO ANTONIO
39 FONDRIESCHI THOMAS
40 CARRIVALE STEPHANE
41 PRIARONE GIORGIA
42 CHIARAMELLO RENATO
43 BRANDONE GIAN LUIGI
44 ARGENTIN FABIO
45 LOCARNO DANIELA
46 ZUMBO MARCELO
47 MALANO MASSIMILIANO
48 RAMUNDO MICOL
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OLIMPIA TRIATHLON AS
TRIATHLON BERGAMO
TORINO 3

SURFING SHOP TRIATHL
OLANDA

NUOTO LIVORNO 3
STEELT-BG

TRI GENOVA

PRO PATRIA ACROS
OLIMPIA TRIATHLON AS
ATLBELLINZAGO
RIVTRI92

C.U.S. TORINO TRI
PRO PATRIA ACROS
ASD ZENA TRI TEAM
ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
ASD POLETTI
TRISPORTS.IT TEAM
LOS TIGRES

TRI GENOVA

SAVONA TRIATHLON
ALBA TRI

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
PRO PATRIA ACROS
TRI GENOVA
TRISPORTS.IT TEAM
TORINO 3

RIVTRI92

A.S. VIRTUS
POL.MAREMOLA

ARC BUSTO ARSIZIO
RIVTRI92
POL.MAREMOLA
TRIATHLON LA CIOTAT
ALBA TRI

FUNSPORT

RIVTRI92
TRILAIGUEGLIA
RIVTRI92

TRIATHLON LA CIOTAT
A.S. VIRTUS

ALBA TRI

A.S. VIRTUS

ARC BUSTO ARSIZIO
FREE TRIATHLON
VARESE TRIATHLON
TRISPORTS.IT TEAM
PEPERONCINO TEAM

1.04.04
1.04.11
1.04.15
1.05.04
1.05.34
1.05.57
1.05.58
1.06.06
1.06.10
1.06.49
1.07.06
1.07.27
1.07.43
1.08.00
1.08.20
1.09.38
1.09.56
1.10.01
1.10.17
1.10.21
1.10.25
1.10.29
1.10.50
1.11.12
1.11.15
1.11.28
1.11.36
1.11.57
1.11.59
1.12.26
1.12.30
1.12.34
1.12.37
1.12.45
1.12.47
1.12.50
1.12.53
1.12.55
1.13.00
1.13.05
1.13.11
1.13.21
1.13.31
1.13.34
1.13.53
1.13.54
1.14.31
1.14.38

8 0.10.19
3 0.09.59
2 0.09.53
7 0.10.18
11 0.10.32
1 0.09.51
20 0.11.45
12 0.10.38
9 0.10.23
10 0.10.24
17 0.11.34
15 0.11.23
16 0.11.33
6 0.10.09
14 0.11.14
22 0.11.55
51 0.15.10

34 0.13.21
24 0.12.23

28 0.12.37
42 0.13.48

5 0.10.00
21 0.11.52

1 0.10.32
13 0.11.02
60 0.15.29
30 0.12.56
47 0.14.58
32 0.13.15

27 0.12.36
29 0.12.48
43 0.13.56
19 0.11.42
55 0.15.20
23 0.11.56
34 0.13.21

3 0.12.09

50.14.32
31 0.13.07
86 0.17.01

2 0.12.06

18 0.11.36
6 0.12.43

1 0.35.47

3 0.36.53

2 0.36.31
10 0.50.07

4 0.37.10
9 0.39.38

6 0.38.00

50.37.41

7 0.39.00
11 0.53.09

8 0.39.01

1 0.39.48

10 1.04.04
11 1.04.11
12 1.04.15
13 1.05.04
14 1.05.34
15 1.05.57
16 1.05.58
20.1941
17 1.06.10
18 1.06.49
19 1.07.06
20 1.07.27
21 1.07.43
22 1.08.00
4 0.20.13
23 1.09.38
10.18.15
24 1.10.01
25 1.10.17
26 1.10.21
11.10.25
27 1.10.29
3 0.19.52
6 0.21.34
28 1.11.15
29 1.11.28
3 1.11.36
9 0.22.55
30 1.11.59
7 0.21.49
31 1.12.30
50.20.19
32 1.12.37
33 1.12.45
34 1.12.47
35 1.12.50
36 1.12.53
37 1.12.55
8 0.22.03
38 1.13.05
10.21.14
21.13.21
39 1.13.31
40 1.13.34
4 1.13.53
41 1.13.54
42 1.14.31
51.14.38



49 MUTTI STEFANO

50 ROSSO ANDREA

51 CAPPON RICCARDO
52 COLOMBI FABIO

53 BASSO LUCA

54 MAURO EDOARDO
55 COTTI GIORGIO

56 TURRI GIANCARLO
57 CHIESA GIANCLAUDIO
58 CASTELLI RICCARDO
59 VIGONE GIOVANNI
60 GIBSON BEVERLEY

61 ARMANINI DAVIDE
62 FENOCCHIO GIORGIO
63 MOREL GILLES PIERRE
64 STROZZI LOREDANA
65 GALLAZZI PAOLO

66 BRIATICO ANTONIO
67 VENTURA MICHELE
68 ZANCHI FABIO

69 MORAGLIA MATTEO
70 ALEMANNI GIORGIO
71 CAVAGNARO LUCA
72 MENANI PAOLO

73 DI PAOLO MASSIMO
74 TOSA ANDREA

75 DROCCO LUCA

76 INCAMPO ANDREA
77 PITTALUGA MATTEO
78 SALVIONI GIACOMO
79 BASSO DANILO

80 LA VIOLA SALVATORE
81 BERETTA ALESSANDRO
82 MARTINI KRISTIAN
83 SERVETTO DARIO

84 BERNINI CESARE

85 CARU' ADRIANO

86 FONTANEL MAURO
87 CUSINATO CLAUDIA
88 CHIAVAZZA LUCA

89 QUET ANDRE'

90 CARDINO GIULIO

91 PENZO LUCA

92 SGARAMELLA GIOVANNI
93 PINHEIRO DAYAN

94 MASALA WALTER GIULIO
95 CARBONE FULVIO

96 CROCI GIUSEPPE

97 WURTZ ANNE SOPHIE
98 FUSTINONI DEBORA
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S.S5.D. SCHIANTARELLI
CUNEO TRI

TRI NOVARA

TRI GENOVA

ALBA TRI

TRI GENOVA

TRI GENOVA

ARC BUSTO ARSIZIO
ANDORA TRI

CUNEO TRI
PIACENZA TRI VIVO
ALBA TRI

FREEZONE

ALBA TRI

ALBA TRI

VARESE TRIATHLON
PIACENZA TRI VIVO
TRIATHLON PAVESE
ALTA LUNIGIANA '04
POL.MAREMOLA
RIVTRI92

ROAD RUNNERS
ASD ZENA TRI TEAM
ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
ASD TEAM HIBISCUS
TRI GENOVA

ALBA TRI

TRITEAM BRIANZA
SAVONA TRIATHLON
SAVONA TRIATHLON
SAVONA TRIATHLON
CNM TRIATHLON
TRIATHLONLECCO
POL.MAREMOLA
CUNEO TRI
TRIATHLON PAVESE
ARC BUSTO ARSIZIO
ARC BUSTO ARSIZIO
CUNEO TRI

CUNEO TRI
TRIATHLON LA CIOTAT
TRI GENOVA
SAVONA TRIATHLON
ROAD RUNNERS

TRI GENOVA

CUNEO TRI

SAVONA TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON PAVESE
TRIATHLON LA CIOTAT
ARC BUSTO ARSIZIO

1.15.02
1.15.13
1.15.17
1.15.32
1.15.43
1.16.10
1.16.12
1.16.22
1.16.25
1.16.31
1.16.35
1.16.40
1.16.47
1.17.10
1.17.16
1.17.16
1.17.17
1.17.19
1.17.22
1.17.34
1.17.40
1.17.44
1.17.45
1.17.52
1.18.20
1.18.24
1.18.37
1.18.56
1.19.00
1.19.01
1.19.05
1.19.06
1.19.10
1.19.24
1.19.41
1.19.42
1.19.51
1.19.54
1.19.54
1.20.02
1.20.03
1.20.11
1.20.20
1.20.29
1.20.40
1.20.56
1.21.13
1.21.15
1.21.16
1.21.30

3 0.09.59
38 0.13.34

39 0.13.35
36 0.13.30
78 0.16.26
57 0.15.26

45 0.14.37
41 0.13.47

7 0.13.22
50 0.15.07
61 0.15.31

8 0.13.23
49 0.15.06
97 0.18.33
80 0.16.32
77 0.16.19
26 0.12.35
73 0.16.09
65 0.15.45

68 0.16.00

72 0.16.08
10.13.32
2 0.14.17

107 0.20.02

51 0.15.10

36 0.13.30

33 0.13.19
3 0.14.26

70 0.16.06

88 0.17.07

98 0.18.47
20.12.34

16 0.18.21

46 0.14.56

87 0.17.05

40 0.13.44

70 0.16.06

9 0.15.27
94 0.17.50
64 0.15.41

9 0.13.27
13 0.16.44

2 0.43.07

43 1.15.02
44 1.15.13
45 1.15.17
46 1.15.32
47 1.15.43
48 1.16.10
49 1.16.12
50 1.16.22
51 1.16.25
52 1.16.31
53 1.16.35

6 1.16.40
54 1.16.47
55 1.17.10
56 1.17.16

7 1.17.16
57 1.17.17
58 1.17.19
59 1.17.22
60 1.17.34
61 1.17.40
62 1.17.44
63 1.17.45
64 1.17.52
65 1.18.20
66 1.18.24
67 1.18.37
68 1.18.56

3 1.19.00
4 1.19.01
69 1.19.05
70 1.19.06
71 1.19.10
72 1.19.24

51.19.41
73 1.19.42
74 1.19.51
75 1.19.54

2 1.19.54

6 1.20.02
76 1.20.03
77 1.20.11
78 1.20.20
79 1.20.29
80 1.20.40

7 1.20.56
81 1.21.13
82 1.21.15

2 0.24.42

8 1.21.30



99 DI PRIMA MASSIMO
100 COMMONE LUCIANO
101 REINA ANDREA
102 VALSANIA PAOLO
103 DELLA CHA ANDREA
104 FISSORE BARTOLOMEO
105 PISANI FABIO
106 FANTON MARCO
107 MAGGIONI DANIELE
108 OLIVERO ANDREA
109 GUASCO ALBERTO
110 GNECCO ROBERTO
111 PERFUMO BRUNO
112 BONONI ELVIO
113 CAVALLERO PIER MARIO
114 MUGLIARISI SIMONE
115 ZOCCARATO DAVIDE
116 ANTONIOTTI MATTEO
117 MOSCHIN ENRICO
118 MOLA FABRIZIO
119 FERRARI ENRICO
120 BERNABO' MARCO
121 DAGNINO EMILIANO
122 JEAN PIERCE CATHERINE
123 VIZIO ENRICO
124 MORENO ROBERTA
125 MORRA SABINO
126 NAZZARO MASSIMO
127 MONOSI FABIO
128 GIBERTONI ALESSANDRO
129 ARDUINO ADRIANO
130 CERINO ABDIN GIOSUE'
131 BONSIGNORIO CAROLA
132 CALLEGARI LUCA
133 SCABBIA MASSIMO
134 PIOVANO SARA
135 RESCIGNO ANDREA
136 SARRE ADRIANO
137 BORUTTI RICCARDO
138 SBOARINA GIUSEPPE
139 GULLO ROSOLINO
140 MANGILI GIAMPIETRO
141 MONDINO DARIO
142 TOSINI ENRICO
143 DEL PIAZZO ANDREA
144 TOMA FRANCESCO
145 GERI ENRICO
146 DEL BELLO FERDINANDO
147 ANFOSSO LUCA
148 BALDO GIORGIO
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TORINO 3

RIVTRI92

ASD POLETTI

ALBA TRI

ASD ZENA TRI TEAM
LOS TIGRES

ARC BUSTO ARSIZIO
ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
CUNEO TRI
POL.MAREMOLA
POL.MAREMOLA
ALTA LUNIGIANA '04
ASD ZENA TRI TEAM
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
ALBA TRI

SAVONA TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON PAVESE
IRONBIELLA
IRONBIELLA

ALBA TRI

ALBA TRI

CUNEO TRI

SAVONA TRIATHLON
SAVONA TRIATHLON
CUNEO TRI
POL.MAREMOLA
TORINO 3

C.U.S. TORINO TRI
ASD ZENA TRI TEAM
FERRARA TRIATH
CUNEO TRI
IRONBIELLA
RIVTRI92

ASD ZENA TRI TEAM
CUNEO TRI

SAVONA TRIATHLON
POL.MAREMOLA
SAVONA TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON PAVESE
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
TORINO 3

TRIATHLON BERGAMO

ALBA TRI

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
SAVONA TRIATHLON
SAVONA TRIATHLON
FIRENZE TRI

CUNEO TRI

ANDORA TRI
ANDORA TR

1.21.31
1.21.37
1.21.45
1.21.48
1.21.59
1.22.00
1.22.20
1.22.37
1.22.49
1.22.53
1.22.53
1.23.01
1.23.14
1.23.28
1.23.30
1.23.38
1.23.38
1.23.42
1.23.45
1.23.50
1.24.08
1.24.16
1.24.23
1.24.33
1.24.43
1.24.46
1.24.47
1.25.09
1.25.12
1.25.19
1.25.26
1.25.30
1.25.33
1.25.34
1.25.49
1.26.12
1.26.13
1.27.25
1.27.26
1.28.03
1.28.17
1.28.39
1.28.52
1.29.40
1.29.51
1.30.03
1.30.12
1.30.43
1.30.55
1.30.56

95 0.18.19
91 0.17.16
48 0.15.01

102 0.19.13
57 0.15.26
82 0.16.45
65 0.15.45

69 0.16.02
83 0.16.52
85 0.16.57
90 0.17.15
15 0.18.19
56 0.15.25
25 0.12.27
84 0.16.54

7 0.15.07

8 0.15.09
53 0.15.11
4 0.14.31
11 0.15.39
20 0.21.38

1 0.12.27

4 0.12.26
109 0.20.12
75 0.16.17
67 0.15.49
108 0.20.03

10 0.15.34
50.12.35
99 0.18.54
62 0.15.33
10 0.13.39
81 0.16.43
21 0.21.42
74 0.16.15
93 0.17.20
101 0.19.03
96 0.18.24
103 0.19.16
59 0.15.27
19 0.19.41
14 0.17.33
44 0.14.15
13 0.16.38
12 0.15.52
6 0.14.56

10.46.11

83 1.21.31
84 1.21.37
85 1.21.45
86 1.21.48
87 1.21.59
88 1.22.00
89 1.22.20
90 1.22.37
8 1.22.49
91 1.22.53
91 1.22.53
93 1.23.01
94 1.23.14
9 1.23.28
95 1.23.30
96 1.23.38
96 1.23.38
10 1.23.42
11 1.23.45
98 1.23.50
12 1.24.08
13 1.24.16
14 1.24.23
1 0.25.55
99 1.24.43
9 1.24.46
100 1.24.47
101 1.25.09
102 1.25.12
103 1.25.19
15 1.25.26
16 1.25.30
10 1.25.33
104 1.25.34
105 1.25.49
11 1.26.12
106 1.26.13
17 1.27.25
107 1.27.26
108 1.28.03
109 1.28.17
110 1.28.39
111 1.28.52
112 1.29.40
18 1.29.51
19 1.30.03
113 1.30.12
20 1.30.43
21 1.30.55
22 1.30.56



149 BERANGER MARCELLO
150 MELCHIORRE LORENZO
151 USAI ROSSANA
152 ROSSO PAOLO

153 NACLERIO GIORGIO MARIA
154 DESENZANI ALESSANDRO

155 BOZIO VALERIA

156 BOSIO MARCO

157 SCAGLIOTTI PIERFELICE
158 MONFARDINI LORENZO
159 ASTENGO MASSIMO
160 BARALDO ANDREA

161 BELLANOVA ROBERTO
162 BRERO MICAELA

163 TARASCONI DOMENICO
164 MEINARDI DARIA

165 NERATTINI DAVIDE

166 REALE BRUNO

167 GALLO SILVIA

168 TROMBINI SILVIA

169 MAITILASSO MARIO
170 NICASTRI MARCO

171 STRATA MARGHERITA
172 BOIS GABRIELLA

173 PRENDIN FABIANO

174 RAMELLA AGOSTINO

M2
M1
S4

M3
M3
JU

S2

M2
M2
sS4

M2
sS4

M2
S3

M2
M3
M1
M4
M3
M2
M5
M5
M5
M6
S4

M6

PRO PATRIA ACROS
TORINO 3

CUNEO TRI
POL.MAREMOLA
RIVTRI92

TRITEAM BRIANZA
IRONBIELLA

CUNEO TRI

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
S.S5.D. SCHIANTARELLI
ASD ZENA TRI TEAM
TORINO 3

ANDORA TRI
RIVTRI92

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
TORINO 3

CUNEO TRI

CUNEO TRI

ALBA TRI

OLIMPIA TRIATHLON AS
ROAD RUNNERS
TORINO 3

TORINO 3

CUNEO TRI

CUNEO TRI

CUNEO TRI

1.31.13
1.31.15
1.31.16
1.31.17
1.31.29
1.31.43
1.31.44
1.31.50
1.31.55
1.32.23
1.32.40
1.33.05
1.33.51
1.34.07
1.34.23
1.36.09
1.36.23
1.39.26
1.41.55
1.42.45
1.43.14
1.44.14
1.44.29
1.47.09
1.54.11
1.55.49

113 0.23.11
3 0.15.39
106 0.19.56
18 0.18.47
63 0.15.38
4 0.17.43
99 0.18.54
112 0.21.58
76 0.16.18
79 0.16.27
89 0.17.10
105 0.19.49
12 0.16.06
104 0.19.26
11 0.13.47
54 0.15.16
114 0.23.26
17 0.21.58
15 0.17.50
110 0.20.32
92 0.17.18
14 0.17.39

17 0.18.34
111 0.21.30

114 1.31.13
115 1.31.15
3 1.31.16
116 1.31.17
23 1.31.29
117 1.31.43
4 1.31.44
118 1.31.50
119 1.31.55
120 1.32.23
121 1.32.40
122 1.33.05
123 1.33.51
12 1.34.07
124 1.34.23
13 1.36.09
125 1.36.23
126 1.39.26
14 1.41.55
15 1.42.45
127 1.43.14
128 1.44.14
16 1.44.29
17 1.47.09
24 1.54.11
129 1.55.49



